
 

 
 
 

Meeting Timetable 2016 - 17 
All meetings are held at the Co-op office at 249 Lewisham Way, London SE4 1XF 

 
 

Day/Date Time Meeting 

Open to all 
members & 
prospective 

members 

Sept - 16  

Tuesday 06/09/16 7.30 pm Management Committee Yes 

Thursday 08/09/16 
 

7.00 pm 
 

Finance No 

Saturday 
17/9/16 

10am 
 

Away Day No 

Oct – 16  
Tuesday 11/10/16 7.30pm Management Committee Yes 

Tuesday 25/10/16 7.30pm HM&M Yes 

Nov – 16  

Thursday 03/11/16 7.00 pm Finance No 

Tuesday 15/11/16 
 

7.30pm General Meeting 
 

Yes 
 

Dec-16 Tuesday 06/12/16 7.30 pm HM&M Sub - Committee Yes 

Jan-17 Tuesday 10/01/17 7.30 pm Management Committee Yes 

Feb - 17 
Thursday 02/02/17 7.00 pm Finance & Budget Sub-Com No 

Tuesday 07/02/17 7.30pm HM&M Yes 

Mar 17 
Tuesday 21/03/17 7.30 pm General Meeting Yes 

Thursday 23/03/17 7.00 pm Employment Sub -Committee No 

Apr-17 Tuesday 25/04/17 7.30 pm HM&M  Sub-Committee Yes 

May-17 Tuesday 02/05/17 7.30 pm Management Committee Yes 

Jun-17 

Tuesday 06/06/17 7.30 pm HM&M Sub-Committee Yes 

Thursday 15/06/17 7.00 pm 
Finance & Budget Sub-

Committee 
No 

Jul-17 

Tuesday 04/07/17 7.30pm Management Committee Yes 

Saturday 
15/07/17 

3.00pm 
Annual General 

Meeting 
Yes 


